Dressage at Waterloo June |

Schedule of Classes

Friday, June 13, 2014 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena
Class 123A, Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur Lilo Foreat C
8:00 AM 169 A View of the Bay, Amy Fuller Adult Am.
8:08 AM 155 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Theresa Flowers Adult Am.
8:16 AM 264 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
8:24 AM 201 Winetta, Michelle Miller Adult Am.

8:32 AM 248 Khemos Khopi, Heather Rudd
8:40 AM 181 Belle Amie, Janet Hill

8:48 AM 194 Little Traverse Bay, Samantha Gioia Adult Am.
8:56 AM 172 Lyric PT, Christine Miller Adult Am. _
Class 1237, Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider Lilo Foreat C
9:04 AM 240 Nicodemus, Emily Cutshall Jr/Yg Rider
9:12 AM 232 Zealand, Sophia Schults Open T
9:20 AM 157 Quenotte des Lacs, Caroline Shaw Jr/Yg Rider :
Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open Lilo Foreat C
9:28 AM 207 Rashka Il, Kenneth Borden Open
9:35 AM 266 Catalina, Tonya Grant Open T
9:43 AM 212 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Open :
9:50 AM 176 Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Roy Open _
- Break: 9:58 AM - 10:28 AM -
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open Lilo Foreat C
10:28 AM 243 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers Open
10:36 AM 254 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt Open -
10:44 AM 187 Croupier do Aréte, Laurie Moore Open :
Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open Lilo Foreat C
10:52 AM 260 Zimree, Elizabeth Cope Open _
11:00 AM 227 MSU Vital Notion, Rebecca Bastianelli Open
11:08 AM 222 Adel, Barbara Duncan Open T
11:16 AM 147 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins Open -
11:24 AM 152 Verro Dello, Kenneth Borden Open :
Class 131A, Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur Lilo Foreat C
11:32 AM 248 Khemos Khopi, Heather Rudd
11:40 AM 233 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox Adult Am. -
11:48 AM 151 Zolletta, Lynn DeTurk Adult Am. _
Class 111, First Level Test 1 Junior/Y oung Rider Lilo Foreat C
11:56 AM 156 Ripito, Sara Krebs Jr/Yg Rider -
12:03 PM 160 Myrth I.S.F., Natalya Bulfa Jr/Yg Rider
Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open Lilo Foreat C
12:10 PM 235 Donata, Ylva Axelsson Open -
12:18 PM 192 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open
12:26 PM 206 Ovation, Kenneth Borden Open :
- Lunch Break: 12:34 PM - 1:34 PM -
Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open Lilo Foreat C
1:34 PM 260 Zimree, Elizabeth Cope Open _
Class 112A, First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur Lilo Foreat C
1:42 PM 170 Nachacha, Susan Bardins Adult Am.
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Friday, June 13, 2014

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class YH-5P, Young Horse Test of Choice, 5-yr-old Preliminary
1:50 PM 249 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges

2:10 PM 269 Rubinero 2, Dawn Bernardo

2:18 PM 219 Ricochet, Randi Heathman

2:26 PM 265 Beemer, Scott Redwantz

2:34 PM 273 Mozart, Sherry Nelson

2:42 PM 185 Letizia, Pam Heglund

2:50 PM 177 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis

2:58 PM 158 KP Safir, Sophia Schults

3:06 PM 215 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright
3:14 PM 168 Fidelis 9, Barbara Anderson

3:22 PM 199 Sir William, Ann Gray-Trufant

- Break: 3:31PM - 4:00 PM -
ClassJT, FEI Junior Team Test - 2014 NAJYRC Qualifying

Official Qualifier for the FEI NAJYRC

4:00 PM 234 Marnix, Katie Knoechel
Class YT, FEI Young Rider Team Test - 2014 NAJYRC
Qualifying

Official Qualifier for the FEI NAJYRC

4:09 PM 202 Princeton, Alexandra Gainer

4:18 PM 221 Hoejvangs Moonlight, Matthew Manibusan

4:27 PM 223 QC Roberto Cavalli, Rachael Horton
Class 1F1 1, FEI Intermediate |

4:36 PM 276 Bernadino, Andrea Spauschus-Kroll

4:45 PM 265 Beemer, Scott Redwantz
Class 1F12, FEI Intermediatel|

4:54 PM 279 Indurain, Alicia Lee

5:03 PM 256 Royal Waltz, Nancy Smith

5:12 PM 282 Falkland Dragonfly, Barbara Butman
Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix

5:21 PM 229 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham

5:30 PM 244  Leonardo, Judy Kelly

5:39 PM 143 Pointjack, Brad Cutshall
Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle

5:38 PM 264 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

5:47 PM 204 RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins
Class 1F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle

5:56 PM 167 Andiamo, Dainya Lestock
- Arena Done: 6:06 PM -

Lilo Foreat C
Open -
Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B

Jr/Yg Rider
Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Open
Adult Am.
Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Open
Open
Open
Lilo Foreat C
Open :
Lilo Foreat C
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo June |



Friday, June 13, 2014

BobTarr.com Arena

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open

8:00 AM 216 Winterlilie, Elizabeth Gagliardi
8:07 AM 207 Rashka Il, Kenneth Borden
8:15 AM 204 RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins
8:22 AM 236 Sterling, Jessie Myers
8:30 AM 197 Istas SLH, Shelley Higgins
8:37 AM 213 Zefier, Jayne Bailey
8:45 AM 175 FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly
8:52 AM 259 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Zoe Roy
9:00 AM 280 Prince Figaro, Caitie llich
9:07 AM 263 Artizan, Kimberly Sullivan
9:15 AM 165 Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson
9:22 AM 192 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
9:30 AM 217 Sandro Dee, Elizabeth Gagliardi
Class 113, First Level Test 3 Junior/Y oung Rider
9:37 AM 156 Ripito, Sara Krebs
9:45 AM 209 Miles O Captive, Hannah Brink
9:52 AM 157 Quenotte des Lacs, Caroline Shaw
- Break: 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM -

Class 143A, Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
10:30 AM 200 Polensio, Michelle Conrad
10:38 AM 182 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek
10:46 AM 159 Aphrodite ISF, Jeanne Degrazia
10:54 AM 215 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright
11:02 AM 224  Antonio, Lori Young
Class 113A, First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
11:10 AM 149 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
11:17 AM 205 Brina, Stephanie Baranko
11:25 AM 264 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
11:32 AM 170 Nachacha, Susan Bardins
Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open
11:40 AM 242 Kimona, Nan Lynch
11:48 AM 196 Lafayette HQ, Jennifer Truett
Class 1T1A, Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
11:56 AM 145 Dantzig, Veronica Odell
12:03 PM 203 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman
12:10 PM 237 Zachary, Hilary Albair
Class 1IEVT-PB, Eventing Test of Choice, USEF Preliminary
Test B
12:17 PM 255 Clover Joe, Therese Evans
Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open
12:24 PM 187 Croupier do Aréte, Laurie Moore
12:32 PM - Lunch Break -
1:32 PM 254 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt
Class 122A, Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
1:41 PM 194 Little Traverse Bay, Samantha Gioia
Class1T1J, Training Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
1:48 PM 189 Never Say Never, kiersten miller
Class 1IRTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test
1:55 PM 146 The Hurricane, Iris Foote
- Arena Done: 2:03 PM -

Cindy Canaceat C
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Cindy Canaceat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Cindy Canaceat C
Open
Open

Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Cindy Canaceat C

Open
Cindy Canaceat C
Open

Open 7
Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Cindy Canaceat C
Jr/Yg Rider _
Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
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Friday, June 13, 2014

ArenaThree

Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C
8:00 AM 267 Evekko, Tonya Grant
Class 1T3A, Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
8:.07 AM 205 Brina, Stephanie Baranko
8:14 AM 145 Dantzig, Veronica Odell
8:21 AM 161 Seriano, Dana Cuddy
8:28 AM 146 The Hurricane, Iris Foote
8:35 AM 150 The Potential Diva, Kristy Rans
8:42 AM 166 Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe
8:49 AM 203 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman
8:56 AM 257 In a New York Minute, Angela Hambrick
Class 1T3J, Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
9:03 AM 188 Yasmine J, Isabel Linder
9:10 AM 209 Miles O Captive, Hannah Brink
9:17 AM 189 Never Say Never, kiersten miller
9:24 AM 245 Riddlers Lark, Emma Holtvluwer
Class 133A, Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
9:31 AM 167 Andiamo, Dainya Lestock
9:39 AM 233 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox
Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open
9:47 AM 173 Lyric PT, Laurie Moore
9:55 AM 147 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins
10:03 AM - Break -
10:33 AM 231 Sunset N, Jennifer Truett
10:41 AM 271 Savannah, Megan Berry
10:49 AM 152 Verro Dello, Kenneth Borden
Class 1T2A, Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
10:57 AM 145 Dantzig, Veronica Odell
11:04 AM 203 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman
11:12 AM 183 Grand Temptress Shelby, Christina betz
11:19 AM 146 The Hurricane, Iris Foote
Class1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open
11:27 AM 210 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
11:34 AM 212 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby
11:41 AM 178 MSU Shiva, Shelley Higgins
11:48 AM 267 Evekko, Tonya Grant
Class 121J, Second Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
11:55 AM 191 Blazon White Sox, Grace Sacoman
12:02 PM 162 Don Augusto, Michael Sjerven
Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open
12:10 PM 227 MSU Vital Notion, Rebecca Bastianelli
12:18 PM 268 Wunder Boy, Val Noblet
12:26 PM 218 Wynd Wrunner, Meredith Baker
- Lunch Break: 12:34 PM - 1:34 PM -

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open
1:34 PM 197 Istas SLH, Shelley Higgins

Class PE-1bT, PE Test of Choice- Grade b Team
1:41 PM 252 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick

Class 111A, First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

1:49 PM 166 Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe
1:56 PM 149 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge

Dorothy Demisat C
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider _
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demisat C

Open

Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demisat C
Open

Open
Dorothy Demisat C

Dor(Memis acC
Adult Am. _

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Friday, June 13, 2014

ArenaThree

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open

2:03 PM
2:10 PM
2:17 PM
2:24 PM
2:31 PM
2:38 PM
2:45 PM
2:52 PM
2:59 PM
3:06 PM
3:13 PM
3:20 PM
3:27 PM

216
197
176
208
195
266
211
281
253
225
178
210
217

Winterlilie, Elizabeth Gagliardi
Istas SLH, Shelley Higgins
Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Roy
Sangria, Jessie Myers

Red Red Wine, Tracey Schork
Catalina, Tonya Grant

Graceful Wings, Emma Kemink
Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall

Mr Bockman, Rosalind Kinstler
Biscaya, Judy Kelly

MSU Shiva, Shelley Higgins

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Sandro Dee, Elizabeth Gagliardi

- Break: 3:34 PM - 4:04 PM -
Class 122J, Second Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider

4:04 PM

162

Don Augusto, Michael Sjerven

Class1RT1, USEF First Level Rider Test

4:15 PM

259

Nifty Dashing Tonka, Zoe Roy

Class EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation

4:25 PM

211

Graceful Wings, Emma Kemink

Class EQJ, Dressage Seat Equitation Junior

4:25 PM

191

Blazon White Sox, Grace Sacoman

- Arena Done: 4:45 PM -

Dorothy Demisat C
Open

Open
Open

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Open

Open

Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demisat C
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider _
Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
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Saturday, June 14, 2014

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle
7:52 AM 147 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins
Class 212A, First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
8:00 AM 170 Nachacha, Susan Bardins
Class 20T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
8:08 AM 272 Return To Me, Laura VanRiper
Class2UT3, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 3
8:16 AM 163 Picasso's Harlequin, Samantha Barefield
Class2RT1, USEF First Level Rider Test
8:23 AM 259 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Zoe Roy
Class 223A, Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

8:30 AM 248 Khemos Khopi, Heather Rudd
8:38 AM 193 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

8:46 AM 155 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Theresa Flowers

8:54 AM 194 Little Traverse Bay, Samantha Gioia
9:02 AM 180 Rowan, Marcie Duncan
9:10 AM 172 Lyric PT, Christine Miller
9:18 AM 169 A View of the Bay, Amy Fuller
9:26 AM 201 Winetta, Michelle Miller
9:34 AM 264 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open
9:42 AM 144  Albion College Andersen, Elizabeth Poulin
9:50 AM 254 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt
- Break: 9:58 AM - 10:28 AM -

Class 231A, Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
10:28 AM 248 Khemos Khopi, Heather Rudd
10:36 AM 233 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox
10:44 AM 151 Zolletta, Lynn DeTurk
Class 2237, Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
10:52 AM 157 Quenotte des Lacs, Caroline Shaw
11:00 AM 240 Nicodemus, Emily Cutshall
11:08 AM 232 Zealand, Sophia Schults
11:16 AM 162 Don Augusto, Michael Sjerven
11:24 AM 164 Albion College Romulus, Ariel Filonczuk
Class 212J, First Level Test 2 Junior/Y oung Rider
11:32 AM 156 Ripito, Sara Krebs
11:40 AM 278 Galeon Il HA, Emma Wegher
Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open
11:48 AM 254 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt
11:55 AM 243 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers
Class 2T1A, Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
12:03 PM 183 Grand Temptress Shelby, Christina betz
12:10 PM 145 Dantzig, Veronica Odell
Class2EVT-1A, Eventing Test of Choice, FEI One Star
Dressage Test A
12:17 PM 255 Clover Joe, Therese Evans
Class 222A, Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
12:26 PM 194 Little Traverse Bay, Samantha Gioia
- Lunch Break: 12:34 PM - 1:36 PM -

Class 2PE-1bl, PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Individual
1:36 PM 252 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick

Cindy Canaceat C

Open _
Cindy Canaceat C

Adult Am.
Cindy Canaceat C

Cindy Canaceat C

Cindy Canaceat C
Open
Cindy Canaceat C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Cindy Canaceat C
Open
Open

Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Cindy Canaceat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider _
Cindy Canaceat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Cindy Canaceat C

Open
Open

Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Cindy Canaceat C

Open
Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
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Saturday, June 14, 2014

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class2RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test
1:45 PM 146 The Hurricane, Iris Foote
Class 221A, Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
1:.53 PM 230 Paprika, Shannon Dempich
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open
2:02 PM 262 FWF Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz
Class 2YH-U$4, Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old
Test
2:09 PM 258 Damon's Design HW, Nancy Smith
Class 20T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
2:18 PM 272 Return To Me, Laura VanRiper
Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges
2:27 PM 185 Letizia, Pam Heglund
2:36 PM 177 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis
2:45 PM 168 Fidelis 9, Barbara Anderson
2:54 PM 219 Ricochet, Randi Heathman
3:03 PM 199 Sir William, Ann Gray-Trufant
3:12 PM 215 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright
3:21 PM 196 Lafayette HQ, Jennifer Truett
- Break: 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Class JI, FEI Junior Individual Test - 2014 NAJY RC Qualifying
Official Qualifier for the FEI NAJYRC

4:00 PM 234 Marnix, Katie Knoechel
ClassYI, FEI Young Rider Individual - 2014 NAJYRC
Qualifying

Official Qualifier for the FEI NAJYRC

4:09 PM 223 QC Roberto Cavalli, Rachael Horton
4:18 PM 221 Hoejvangs Moonlight, Matthew Manibusan
4:27 PM 202 Princeton, Alexandra Gainer
Class 2FI 1, FEI Intermediate
4:40 PM 265 Beemer, Scott Redwantz
4:49 PM 276 Bernadino, Andrea Spauschus-Kroll
4:58 PM 284 Ronaldo, Jesse Collins
5:07 PM 269 Rubinero 2, Dawn Bernardo
Class 2F12, FEI Intermediarel|
5:16 PM 282 Falkland Dragonfly, Barbara Butman
5:25 PM 256 Royal Waltz, Nancy Smith
5:34 PM 279 Indurain, Alicia Lee
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix
5:43 PM 244  Leonardo, Judy Kelly
5:52 PM 229 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham
Class 2F1, USDF First Level Freestyle
6:15 PM 204 RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins
6:24 PM 264 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
Class 2F2, USDF Second L evel Freestyle
6:33 PM 181 Belle Amie, Janet Hill
- ArenaDone: 6:43 PM -

Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.

Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.

Cindy Canaceat C

Cindy Canaceat C

Open
Cindy Canaceat C

Cindy Canaceat C

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Open

Cindy Canace at C; Lilo Fore at B

Jr/Yg Rider
Cindy Canace at C; Lilo Foreat B

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Cindy Canaceat C

Open
Open _

Cindy Canaceat C
Open

Cindy Canaceat C
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Saturday, June 14, 2014

BobTarr.com Arena

Class 2T3A, Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe
Dantzig, Veronica Odell

The Potential Diva, Kristy Rans
Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

Barnaby, Olivia Knight

Lochinvar, Kathy Hammerschmidt

In a New York Minute, Angela Hambrick
The Hurricane, Iris Foote

Brina, Stephanie Baranko

Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open

Brenda fan de Marwei, Erika Treis Petersen

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open

Sandro Dee, Elizabeth Gagliardi
Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Ovation, Kenneth Borden
Catalina, Tonya Grant

Sangria, Jessie Myers

Istas SLH, Shelley Higgins

- Break -

Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall

Doc Holiday FS, Megan Berry
Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts
Carry On, Tammy Shivers

MSU Shiva, Shelley Higgins
Graceful Wings, Emma Kemink
Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson
Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Roy
Winterlilie, Elizabeth Gagliardi

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open Continues

Verro Dello, Kenneth Borden

Savannah, Megan Berry

Sunset N, Jennifer Truett

Lyric PT, Laurie Moore

Under The Influence, Erika Treis Petersen
Xenophon SMF, Jesse Collins

Class 2T3J, Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

Soy tan Bonita, Kaylee Christensen
Never Say Never, kiersten miller

- Lunch Break -

Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia
Yasmine J, Isabel Linder

Tribute, Alexandra Lund

Picasso's Harlequin, Samantha Barefield
Riddlers Lark, Emma Holtviuwer

Miles O Captive, Hannah Brink

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open

Zimree, Elizabeth Cope
Adel, Barbara Duncan
Rashka*, Kenneth Borden

Class 233A, Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

8:00 AM 166
8:07 AM 145
8:14 AM 150
8:21 AM 171
8:28 AM 153
8:35 AM 179
8:42 AM 257
8:49 AM 146
8:56 AM 205
9:03 AM 148
9:10 AM 190
9:18 AM 217
9:25 AM 210
9:32 AM 206
9:39 AM 266
9:46 AM 208
9:53 AM 197
10:00 AM
10:30 AM 281
10:37 AM 277
10:44 AM 241
10:51 AM 270
10:58 AM 178
11:05 AM 211
11:12 AM 165
11:19 AM 176
11:26 AM 216
11:33 AM 152
11:41 AM 271
11:49 AM 231
11:57 AM 173
12:05 PM 239
12:13 PM 285
12:21 PM 226
12:28 PM 189
12:35 PM
1:35 PM 154
1:42 PM 188
1:49 PM 247
1:56 PM 163
2:03 PM 245
2:10 PM 209
2:17 PM 260
2:25 PM 222
2:33 PM 184
2:41 PM 233
2:49 PM 228
2:57 PM 167

Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox
My Alibi, Stephanie Sergent-Bruce
Andiamo, Dainya Lestock

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Lilo Foreat C

Lilo Foreat C

Lilo Foreat C

Lilo Foreat C

Lilo Foreat C

Lilo Foreat C
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Saturday, June 14, 2014

BobTarr.com Arena

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open
3:.05 PM 285 Xenophon SMF, Jesse Collins
Class211A, First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
3:12 PM 149 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
3:19 PM 186 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer

3:26 PM 166 Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe
3:33 PM - Break -

4:42 PM 174 FRM Flower of Remington, Birgit Villeminey

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open Continues
4:50 PM 227 MSU Vital Notion, Rebecca Bastianelli
4:58 PM 218 Wynd Wrunner, Meredith Baker
5:06 PM 268 Wunder Boy, Val Noblet

Class2T2J, Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider

5:14 PM 189 Never Say Never, kiersten miller
5:21 PM 226 Soy tan Bonita, Kaylee Christensen

Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B
5:28 PM 252 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick
Class241A, Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
5:35 PM 238 Lord Kenmer, Shari Wolke
Class 221J, Second Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
5:43 PM 191 Blazon White Sox, Grace Sacoman
Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C
5:50 PM 267 Evekko, Tonya Grant
- Arena Done: 5:57 PM -

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Lilo Foreat C

Lilo Foreat C

Lilo Foreat C

Lilo Foreat C
Lilo Foreat C
Lilo Foreat C

Lilo Foreat C
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Saturday, June 14, 2014

ArenaThree

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open

Nifty Dashing Tonka, Zoe Roy
Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson

Sandro Dee, Elizabeth Gagliardi
Prince Figaro, Caitie llich

Istas SLH, Shelley Higgins

Sterling, Jessie Myers

Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Biscaya, Judy Kelly

RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins
Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts
Zefier, Jayne Bailey

Donata, Ylva Axelsson

Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open

FWEF Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz

Class 213J, First Level Test 3 Junior/Y oung Rider

Ripito, Sara Krebs

Phantom, Helen Claire McNulty
Quenotte des Lacs, Caroline Shaw
- Break -

MC Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund
Galeon Il HA, Emma Wegher

Class 243A, Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek
Antonio, Lori Young

Lord Kenmer, Shari Wolke
Polensio, Michelle Conrad
Aphrodite ISF, Jeanne Degrazia

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open

Zimree, Elizabeth Cope
MSU Vital Notion, Rebecca Bastianelli
Memoire, Kimberly Robbins

Class2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open

Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Roy
Graceful Wings, Emma Kemink
Catalina, Tonya Grant

MSU Shiva, Shelley Higgins
United We Stand, Elizabeth Poulin
Carry On, Tammy Shivers

- Lunch Break -

Rashka I, Kenneth Borden

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open

239 Under The Influence, Erika Treis Petersen

Mozart, Sherry Nelson
Kimona, Nan Lynch

Class 2T2A, Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

8:00 AM 259
8:07 AM 165
8:15 AM 217
8:22 AM 280
8:30 AM 197
8:37 AM 236
8:45 AM 192
8:52 AM 225
9:00 AM 204
9:07 AM 241
9:15 AM 213
9:22 AM 235
9:30 AM 262
9:37 AM 156
9:45 AM 198
9:52 AM 157
10:00 AM
10:30 AM 246
10:37 AM 278
10:45 AM 182
10:53 AM 224
11:01 AM 238
11:09 AM 200
11:17 AM 159
11:25 AM 260
11:33 AM 227
11:41 AM 147
11:49 AM 176
11:56 AM 211
12:04 PM 266
12:11 PM 178
12:19 PM 261
12:26 PM 270
12:34 PM
1:34 PM 207
1:41 PM 273
1:49 PM 242
1:57 PM
2:05 PM 183
2:13 PM 237
2:20 PM 171
2:28 PM 145
2:35 PM 148

Grand Temptress Shelby, Christina betz
Zachary, Hilary Albair

Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

Dantzig, Veronica Odell

Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida

Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C

Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Open

Open

Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo June |



Saturday, June 14, 2014 ArenaThree
Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open Dorothy Demisat C
2:43 PM 281 Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall Open _
2:50 PM 267 Evekko, Tonya Grant Open -
2:57 PM 212 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Open -
3:04 PM 210 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy _
Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open Dorothy Demisat C
3:11 PM 192 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open _
3:19 PM 197 Istas SLH, Shelley Higgins _
3:27 PM 206 Ovation, Kenneth Borden Open _
- Break: 3:35PM - 4:05 PM -
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Junior/Y oung Rider Dorothy Demisat C
4:05 PM 154 Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia Jr/Yg Rider -
4:12 PM 160 Myrth I.S.F., Natalya Bulfa Jr/Yg Rider

Class 222J, Second Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
4:19 PM 191 Blazon White Sox, Grace Sacoman
Class 2YH-FEI5, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI 5Yr Old
Final
4:26 PM 249 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
Class 213A, First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

4:35 PM 170 Nachacha, Susan Bardins

4:43 PM 186 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
4:50 PM 149 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
4:58 PM 193 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

5:05 PM 216 Winterlilie, Elizabeth Gagliardi

5:13 PM 230 Paprika, Shannon Dempich

5:20 PM 153 Barnaby, Olivia Knight

5:28 PM 264 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

5:35 PM 205 Brina, Stephanie Baranko

5:43 PM 220 Marty, Lindsay Warner

5:50 PM 174 FRM Flower of Remington, Birgit Villeminey

- Arena Done: 5:58 PM -

Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demisat C

Open -
Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo June |



Sunday, June 15, 2014 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

ClassFEI5, FEI Five-Year-Old Final Test - 2014 M arkel/USEF Lilo Foreat C
Qualifying
Official Qualifier for the Markel/USEF National Y oung Horse Championships
7:10 AM 206 Ovation, Kenneth Borden Open _
Class 3F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle Lilo Foreat C
7:20 AM 147 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins _
Class 3FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle Lilo Foreat C
7:29 AM 171 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Adult Am.
Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Lilo Foreat C
7:38 AM 264 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk _
Class YF, FEI Young Rider Freestyle - 2014 NAJYRC Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Qualifying
Official Qualifier for the FEI NAJYRC
7:51 AM 221 Hoejvangs Moonlight, Matthew Manibusan Jr/Yg Rider
8:00 AM 202 Princeton, Alexandra Gainer Jr/Yg Rider
Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Continues
8:13 AM 204 RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins Open _
Class U4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test - 2014 Markel/USEF Lilo Foreat C
Qualifying
Official Qualifier for the Markel/USEF National Y oung Horse Championships
8:22 AM 258 Damon's Design HW, Nancy Smith Open -
8:31 AM 207 Rashka Il, Kenneth Borden Open _
Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix Lilo Foreat C
9:00 AM 229 Voldemort, Andrea Bingham Open -
9:09 AM 244  Leonardo, Judy Kelly Open _
Class 3F12, FEI Intermediatel| Lilo Foreat C
9:18 AM 279 Indurain, Alicia Lee Adult Am.
9:27 AM 282 Falkland Dragonfly, Barbara Butman Adult Am. :
Class 3F1 1, FEI Intermediate Lilo Foreat C
9:36 AM 265 Beemer, Scott Redwantz Adult Am. _
9:45 AM 284 Ronaldo, Jesse Collins Open _
Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges Lilo Foreat C
9:54 AM 219 Ricochet, Randi Heathman Adult Am. _
10:03 AM - Break - -
10:33 AM 158 KP Safir, Sophia Schults -
10:42 AM 215 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright Adult Am. -
10:51 AM 288 Capricious, Ylva Axelsson Open -
11:00 AM 199 Sir William, Ann Gray-Trufant Open _
11:09 AM 177 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis Open _
11:18 AM 196 Lafayette HQ, Jennifer Truett Open -
11:27 AM 168 Fidelis 9, Barbara Anderson Adult Am. _
11:36 AM 269 Rubinero 2, Dawn Bernardo Adult Am.
Class 343A, Fourth Level Test 3 Adult Amateur Lilo Foreat C
11:45 AM 238 Lord Kenmer, Shari Wolke Adult Am. -
11:53 AM 159 Aphrodite ISF, Jeanne Degrazia Adult Am. -
12:01 PM 182 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek Adult Am.
Class 343J, Fourth Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider Lilo Foreat C
12:09 PM 232 Zealand, Sophia Schults Open

Dressage at Waterloo June ||



Sunday, June 15, 2014

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open

Istas SLH, Shelley Higgins
Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Dolce TLF, Ylva Axelsson

- Lunch Break -

Nifty Dashing Tonka, Zoe Roy
Prince Figaro, Caitie llich

RVF G Force +, Kimberly Robbins
Winterlilie, Elizabeth Gagliardi

Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
Sterling, Jessie Myers

Zefier, Jayne Bailey

Class 313A, First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

12:17 PM 197
12:24 PM 192
12:32 PM 165
12:40 PM
1:29 PM 259
1:37 PM 280
1:44 PM 204
1:52 PM 216
1:59 PM 149
2:07 PM 236
2:14 PM 213
2:22 PM 174
2:29 PM 205
2:37 PM 241
2:44 PM 155
2:52 PM 153
2:59 PM 264
3:07 PM 193
3:14 PM 170
3:22 PM 230

FRM Flower of Remington, Birgit Villeminey

Brina, Stephanie Baranko
Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts

Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Theresa Flowers

Barnaby, Olivia Knight
Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma
Nachacha, Susan Bardins
Paprika, Shannon Dempich

- Break: 3:29 PM - 3:59 PM -
Class 313J, First Leve Test 3 Junior/Y oung Rider

3:59 PM
4:07 PM
4:14 PM
4:22 PM
4:29 PM
4:37 PM

246
156
209
157
278
287

MC Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund
Ripito, Sara Krebs

Miles O Captive, Hannah Brink
Quenotte des Lacs, Caroline Shaw
Galeon Il HA, Emma Wegher
Danka, Molly Dunn

Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open

4:44 PM
4:52 PM

239 Under The Influence, Erika Treis Petersen

184

Rashka*, Kenneth Borden

- Arena Done: 5:00 PM -

Lilo Foreat C

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Lilo Foreat C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Lilo Foreat C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Lilo Foreat C

Open

Dressage at Waterloo June ||



Sunday, June 15, 2014

BobTarr.com Arena

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open Continues
12:24 PM 152 Verro Dello, Kenneth Borden
12:32 PM 285 Xenophon SMF, Jesse Collins
12:40 PM - Lunch Break -
1:30 PM 190 Brenda fan de Marwei, Erika Treis Petersen
Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open
9:00 AM 239 Under The Influence, Erika Treis Petersen
9:08 AM 231 Sunset N, Jennifer Truett
9:16 AM 271 Savannah, Megan Berry
Class 333A, Third Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
9:24 AM 228 My Alibi, Stephanie Sergent-Bruce
9:32 AM 167 Andiamo, Dainya Lestock
9:40 AM 172 Lyric PT, Christine Miller
Class3T3J, Training Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider
9:48 AM 189 Never Say Never, kiersten miller
9:55 AM 226 Soy tan Bonita, Kaylee Christensen
10:10 AM - Break -
10:32 AM 209 Miles O Captive, Hannah Brink
10:39 AM 154 Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia
10:46 AM 188 Yasmine J, Isabel Linder
10:53 AM 247 Tribute, Alexandra Lund
11:00 AM 245 Riddlers Lark, Emma Holtvluwer
Class 3T3A, Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
11:07 AM 266 Catalina, Tonya Grant
11:14 AM 205 Brina, Stephanie Baranko
11:21 AM 148 Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida
11:28 AM 257 In a New York Minute, Angela Hambrick
11:35 AM 183 Grand Temptress Shelby, Christina betz
11:42 AM 241 Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts
11:49 AM 171 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan
11:56 AM 237 Zachary, Hilary Albair
12:03 PM 150 The Potential Diva, Kristy Rans
12:10 PM 153 Barnaby, Olivia Knight
12:17 PM 166 Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe
Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open
1:38 PM 212 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby
1:45 PM 197 Istas SLH, Shelley Higgins
Class 3EVT-1B, Eventing Test of Choice, FEI One Star
Dressage Test B
1:52 PM 255 Clover Joe, Therese Evans
Class 341A, Fourth Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
2:01 PM 238 Lord Kenmer, Shari Wolke
Class3RT1, USEF First Level Rider Test
2:09 PM 259 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Zoe Roy
Class 3U11, USEF Test of Choice, First Level Test 1
2:17 PM 163 Picasso's Harlequin, Samantha Barefield
Class 321A, Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
2:24 PM 230 Paprika, Shannon Dempich
Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B

2:31 PM 274 Chimayo, Shannon Perry
2:38 PM 251 Mason, Lyanne Yeh

Open
Open

Open
Cindy Canaceat C

Open
Open _
Cindy Canaceat C

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Cindy Canaceat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Cindy Canaceat C

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Cindy Canaceat C

Open
Cindy Canaceat C

Open _
Cindy Canaceat C

Adult Am. _
Cindy Canaceat C

Open 7
Cindy Canaceat C

Cindy Canaceat C
Adult Am.
Cindy Canaceat C

Jr/Yg Rider

Dressage at Waterloo June ||



Sunday, June 15, 2014 BobTarr.com Arena

4:25 PM 210 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
4:32 PM 178 MSU Shiva, Shelley Higgins

- Arena Done: 4:40 PM -

Class 3T 3, Training Level Test 3 Open Cindy Canace at C

2:45 PM 197 Istas SLH, Shelley Higgins

2:52 PM 277 Doc Holiday FS, Megan Berry Open -
2:59 PM 176 Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Roy Open -
3:06 PM 281 Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall Open -
3:13 PM 211 Graceful Wings, Emma Kemink Jr/Yg Rider -
3:20 PM 270 Carry On, Tammy Shivers -
3:27 PM - Break - T
3:57 PM 225 Biscaya, Judy Kelly Open T
4:04 PM 208 Sangria, Jessie Myers Open -
4:11 PM 195 Red Red Wine, Tracey Schork Open T
4:18 PM 217 Sandro Dee, Elizabeth Gagliardi Open T

Dressage at Waterloo June ||



Sunday, June 15, 2014

ArenaThree

Class 323A, Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

8:18 AM
8:26 AM
8:34 AM
8:42 AM
8:50 AM
8:58 AM
9:06 AM
9:14 AM

172  Lyric PT, Christine Miller

193 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

180 Rowan, Marcie Duncan

248 Khemos Khopi, Heather Rudd

264 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

169 A View of the Bay, Amy Fuller

194 Little Traverse Bay, Samantha Gioia
201 Winetta, Michelle Miller

Class 3237, Second Level Test 3 Junior/Young Rider

9:22 AM
9:30 AM
9:38 AM
9:46 AM

164 Albion College Romulus, Ariel Filonczuk
240 Nicodemus, Emily Cutshall

162 Don Augusto, Michael Sjerven

157 Quenotte des Lacs, Caroline Shaw

Class3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open

9:54 AM
10:01 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM

267 Evekko, Tonya Grant

- Break -
212 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby
178 MSU Shiva, Shelley Higgins
210 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open

10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM

152 Verro Dello, Kenneth Borden
147 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins
227 MSU Vital Notion, Rebecca Bastianelli

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open

11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM

144  Albion College Andersen, Elizabeth Poulin
254 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt
243 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers

Class 311J, First Level Test 1 Junior/Y oung Rider

11:40 AM
11:47 AM
11:54 AM
12:01 PM

189 Never Say Never, kiersten miller

156 Ripito, Sara Krebs

163 Picasso's Harlequin, Samantha Barefield
160 Myrth I.S.F., Natalya Bulfa

Class 331A, Third Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

12:08 PM
12:16 PM

248 Khemos Khopi, Heather Rudd
151 Zolletta, Lynn DeTurk

Class3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open

12:24 PM
12:31 PM
12:39 PM

1:29 PM

176 Crosswind's Whatacyte, Zoe Roy
270 Carry On, Tammy Shivers

- Lunch Break -
266 Catalina, Tonya Grant

Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open

1:36 PM
1:44 PM

285 Xenophon SMF, Jesse Collins
227 MSU Vital Notion, Rebecca Bastianelli

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open

1:52 PM
2:00 PM

206 Ovation, Kenneth Borden
192 Leonardo FM, Allison Gaughan-McNab

Class 312], First Level Test 2 Junior/Y oung Rider

2:.08 PM
2:16 PM

154 Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia
278 Galeon Il HA, Emma Wegher

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open

2:24 PM
2:32 PM

254 Lelotta, Laura Lenhardt
235 Donata, Ylva Axelsson

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider _

Dorothy Demisat C

Open

Open

Dorothy Demisat C
Open

Open :
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demisat C

Adult Am.
Dorothy Demisat C
Open

Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open 7
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open _
Dorothy Demisat C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider _
Dorothy Demisat C
Open
Open

Dressage at Waterloo June ||



Sunday, June 15, 2014

ArenaThree

Class 3T2A, Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur

2:39 PM 148 Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida
2:47 PM 183 Grand Temptress Shelby, Christina betz

Class 311A, First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur

2:54 PM 166 Dragonfly Dancing TLA, Julie Rescoe
3:01 PM 149 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge

Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C

3:15 PM 267 Evekko, Tonya Grant
3:22 PM 274 Chimayo, Shannon Perry
3:30 PM - Break -

4:00 PM 251 Mason, Lyanne Yeh

Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open
3:08 PM 184 Rashka*, Kenneth Borden

Class 3217, Second Level Test 1 Junior/Young Rider
4:07 PM 191 Blazon White Sox, Grace Sacoman

Class3T2J, Training Level Test 2 Junior/Young Rider
4:15 PM 226 Soy tan Bonita, Kaylee Christensen

Class 30T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open
4:22 PM 275 Quinaro, Brandt Clark

Class 3PE-1bl, PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Individual
4:29 PM 252 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick

- ArenaDone: 4:37 PM -

Grass Lake, M

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demisat C

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demisat C

Open _
Dorothy Demisat C

Jr/Yg Rider _
Dorothy Demisat C

Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demisat C

Dorothy Demisat C
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo June ||



